

CHIA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 Vicom Inspection Centre #04-01 Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201538764H

196F

ATTENTION:	MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE:	25/4/2023
CLAIM TYPE:	OD CLAIM
TO:	ALLIANZ
VEHICLE DETAILS	
VEHICLE NO:	SJT2640R
MAKE & MODEL:	KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6
CHASSIS NO:	
ACCIDENT DETAILS	
DATE:	21 April, 2023
TIME:	09:00HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR:	JACK LI

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT COST PRICE	TOTAL COST PRICE
1	BONNET	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
2	BONNET HINGE	2	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
3	BONNET CENTRE RUBBER	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
4	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
5	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
8	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
9	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP HOUSING	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
10	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
12	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
13	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
14	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
15	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
16	FRONT FENDER RH-BT, LH-R	2	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 420.50	\$ 420.50
18	HORN	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 3,491.50

ADD 10% \$ 349.15

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 3,840.65

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

BUC
XNN
BT
BT
DEF
XNN
?XNN
XNN
XNN
?XNN
?XNN
CRA
CRA
NEC
CRA
XR
?XNN
?XNN

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>with holder</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	BONNET RUBBER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
4	CENTRE GRILLE CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
TOTAL			\$	110.00

40 mis/CRA
NEC
NEC
NEC

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	1	\$ 1,600.00	600
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,600.00	800
3	TUFF COAT	1	\$ 250.00	50
4	WIRING CHECK	1	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	1	\$ 100.00	? X
6	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUST PRESSURE TEST	1	\$ 60.00	? X

TOTAL \$ 3,690.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	3,950.65
TOTAL LABOUR COST	\$	3,690.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	\$	7,640.65

APPROVED DETAILS:

SURVEYOR: *Simon HO*
CONTACT NO.: *62563561*
PART BY PART/LUMP SUM
NO. OF DAYS = *6*

- Resurvey before part if part by part repair.
- Excess = TBA

Repairer please read

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: